TIME SYNC CLEAN ROOM MONITOR RHT74
Features
   Snoozing     Repeater
   Segment Red LED Display
   9600 / 19200 / 38400
    displayed on display    programming modes
   failure condition
   Tx interface / Inbuilt Sensors    soft touch tactile keypad (NFLP) or

Note:
     **-Specify                                                                                #-Specify
Ordering Information for RHT74
RHT74 X X X X X X X
Model No. Enclosure
Type
Display Output1 Output2 Power Future
* Sensor Range
RHT74 R-NFLP 1- DP (Inbuilt Sensor) 1 - RS485 1 - NA 1-24VAC/DC X - Clock ʽ ʼ– ±100.0mmWC/
        ±1000 Pascal
 F-FLP 2- Temp (Inbuilt Sensor)
#2 - 4-20mA
(for Single
 I/P)
1 - No
     Clock
2 – ±12.5mmWC/
      ±125Pascal
3- RH + Temp
    (Inbuilt Sensor)
4- Temp + DP
    (Inbuilt Sensor)
5- RH + Temp + DP
     (Inbuilt Sensor)
**6- DP
        (Remote Input)
**7- Temp
        (Remote Input)
**8- RH + Temp
        (Remote Input)
**9- Temp + DP
        (Remote Input)
**10- RH + Temp +
       DP (Remote Input)
**11- Temp
          (Remote Input)+
         DP (Inbuilt Sensor)
**12- RH + Temp
         (Remote Input)
+DP (Inbuilt Sensor)
Input Type 0-10V/4-20mA
Input Range Specify
Unit Specify
Output Range Specify for type of Single input
parameter (DP/RH/Temp)
Instrument Dimensional Drawing
 Mounting Drawing
Head Office: POLMON INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD
(AN ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Company)
Ph No: 040-23053046, 23057308
e-mail: polmon@polmon.com     URL: www.polmon.com